Electronically Filed 2/16/2024 1:01 PM Steven D. Grierson CLERK OF THE COURT

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

Appellant,	Supreme Court No. 87888
VS.	District Court No. D-21-628915-D
Georgann Accomando	
Respondent.	FILED
	FEB 218 2024
TO: Teresa Romero	ELIZABETMA. BROWN CLERK ØMÆVIMREME COURT
Court Reporter Name	BY BY
Mario Accomando requests prepar	ation of a transcript of the proceedings before the district
court, as follows:	
Judge or officer hearing the trial or hearing: Regina I	M. McConnell District Court Judge
Date(s) of trial or hearing: November 29, 2023	
Date(s) of trial of ficaring.	
Aff	
Portions of the transcript requested: All	
	*
N. J. of socion socioned 1	
Number of copies required: 1	Mario Accomando
	Name of person requesting transcripts
	8546 Procyon Street
	Address
	919686697000ts 73190cc3009999
	Las Vegas, NV. 89139
	Las Vegas, NV. 89139 City/State/Zip
	City/State/Zip
CERTI	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number
***************************************	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number FICATION
I certify that on this date I ordered these transc	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number FICATION ripts from the court reporter(s) named above by mailing or
***************************************	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number FICATION ripts from the court reporter(s) named above by mailing or the required deposit.
I certify that on this date I ordered these transcredelivering this form to the court reporter(s) and I paid	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number FICATION ripts from the court reporter(s) named above by mailing of the required deposit. MACK Cleaning of
I certify that on this date I ordered these transcribed delivering this form to the court reporter(s) and I paid	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number FICATION ripts from the court reporter(s) named above by mailing of the required deposit. Mark Cleaning of the required deposit.
I certify that on this date I ordered these transcidelivering this form to the court reporter(s) and I paid	City/State/Zip 773-308-5041 Telephone number FICATION ripts from the court reporter(s) named above by mailing or the required deposit. MACK Cleaning of

Case Number: D-21-628915-D

CERTIFICATION

I certify that on the date indicated below, I served a copy of the court reporter(s) and all parties to the appeal:	of this completed transcript request form upon
By personally serving it upon him/her; or	
By mailing it by first class mail with sufficient postage pand address(es) of parties served by mail):	prepaid to the following address(es) (list names
Teresa Romero 8th Judicial District Court Reporters Office	e xe
8th District Family Court House	
601 N. Pecos	
Las Vegas, NV. 89101	
DATED this 16th day of February	Signature LM Rezenkowsky
	Print Name
	8546 Procyon Street
	Address
	Las Vegas, NV. 89139
	City/State/Zip
	310.925.3651
	Telephone number